628.2 Sawed Bituminous Pavement 1850 LF

632.0104 Retroreflective Paint Pavement Marking (4") 10712 LF

633.3118 Retroreflective Thermoplastic Pavment (18" Stop) 725 LF

692 Mobilization 1 LUMP

0 12"-18" Headwall 5 EA

1010.2 Asphalt Cement Adjustment Fifteen Thousand Dollars 15,000.00$               15,000.00$               

TOTAL AMOUNT (BASE BID)

ALLOWANCE

ALLOWANCE

Roadway Stabilization Project

BID

ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE EXTENDED TOTAL

Words Figures (Figures)

202.41 Removal of existing pipe (0 - 24") 75 CY